C431
A/D, D/A, and Digital I/O VME Board
Aitech
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Aitech Rugged Group
19756 Prairie Street, Chatsworth, CA  91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 407-1502  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
• 16 Differential/32 Single-Ended 16-bit

19756 Prairie Street, Chatsworth, CA  91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 407-1502  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
Ordering Information
C431
Ruggedization
1 = Commercial
2 = Rugged
4 = Military
-
Cooling
A = Air
R = Conduction
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
-
Example: 4C431-R322-00
DAC and ADC
00 = No DAC and no ADC
22 = DAC: 32 channels @ 16-bit (0 - 10V),
        ADC: 32 SE/16 DIFF @ 16-bit (+/-10V),
2 Isolated DIFF @ 12-bit (0 - 10V)
99 = Custom
Digital I/O (Up to 64)
1 = 16 in, 48 out
2 = 32 in, 32 out
3 = 48 in, 16 out
4 = 64 in only
9 = Custom
Note: Configuration options have been simplified relative to previous releases of this datasheet.
Orders using legacy part numbers will be honored, but are not recommended for new designs.